


VIII. USGS MAP SEGMENT 
 

Manitou Springs Quadrangle / Section 5, T14S, R67W, Sixth Principal Meridian, Colorado 
Shaded area represents survey area boundaries 
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State ID Contributing
 Number to N.R.H.D? N.R. State Local

1 306 Canon Ave. 5EP192 Y X
2 307 Canon Ave. 5EP530.71 Y X
3 310 Canon Ave. 5EP3983 Y X
4 312 Canon Ave. 5EP3984 Y X
5 404 Canon Ave. 5EP3985 N
6 406 Canon Ave. 5EP3986 N
7 408 Canon Ave. 5EP530.2 Y X
8 410 Canon Ave. 5EP3988 Y X
9 412 Canon Ave. 5EP3989 Y X

10 502 Canon Ave. 5EP3990 Y X
11 502D Canon Ave. 5EP3991 Y  X
12 502E Canon Ave. 5EP3992 Y X
13 505 Canon Ave. 5EP3993 Y X
14 507 Canon Ave. 5EP3994 Y X
15 509 Canon Ave. 5EP3995 N
16 511 Canon Ave. 5EP3996 Y X
17 512 Canon Ave. 5EP3997 N
18 513 Canon Ave. 5EP3998 N
19 516 Canon Ave. 5EP3999 Y X
20 516A Canon Ave. 5EP4000 N
21 516B Canon Ave. 5EP4001 N
22 517A Canon Ave. 5EP4002 Y X
23 517B Canon Ave. 5EP4003 N
24 518 Canon Ave. 5EP4004 Y X
25 518B Canon Ave. 5EP4005 N
26 519 Canon Ave. 5EP4006 Y X
27 521 Canon Ave. 5EP4007 Y X
28 523 Canon Ave. 5EP4008 N
29 525 Canon Ave. 5EP4009 N
30 526 Canon Ave. 5EP4010 N
31 527 Canon Ave. 5EP4011 N
32 528 Canon Ave. 5EP4012 Y X  
33 529 Canon Ave. 5EP4013 N
34 530 Canon Ave. 5EP4014 Y X
35 531 Canon Ave. 5EP4015 Y X
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State ID Contributing
Number to N.R.H.D.? N.R. State Local

36 533 Canon Ave. 5EP4016 Y   X
37 535 Canon Ave. 5EP530.327 Y X
38 601 Canon Ave. 5EP4018 N
39 603 Canon Ave. 5EP4019 N
40 605 Canon Ave. 5EP4020 N
41 607 Canon Ave. 5EP4021 N
42 609 Canon Ave. 5EP4022 Y X
43 611 Canon Ave. 5EP4023 N
44 611½ Canon Ave. 5EP4024 N
45 626 Canon Ave. 5EP4025 Y X
46 628 Canon Ave. 5EP4026 Y X
47 101 Cave Ave. 5EP4027 Y  X
48 103 Cave Ave. 5EP530.7 Y X
49 105 Cave Ave. 5EP4029 Y X
50 109 Cave Ave. 5EP530.8 Y X
51 111 Cave Ave. 5EP4031 Y X
52 112 Cave Ave. 5EP4032 Y X
53 114 Cave Ave. 5EP4033 Y X
54 113/115 Cave Ave. 5EP4034 Y X
55 120 Cave Ave. 5EP4035 Y X
56 121 Cave Ave. 5EP530.9 Y X
57 121½ Cave Ave. 5EP4037 N
58 124 Cave Ave. 5EP4038 Y X
59 125 Cave Ave. 5EP530.10 Y X  
60 128 Cave Ave. 5EP4040 Y X
61 129 Cave Ave. 5EP4041 Y X
62 133 Cave Ave. 5EP4042 Y X
63 136 Cave Ave. 5EP4043 N  
64 140 Cave Ave. 5EP4044 Y X
65 10 Cliff Rd. 5EP4102 Y X  
66 3 Dudley Rd. 5EP4045 Y X
67 5 Dudley Rd. 5EP4046 Y X
68 8 Dudley Rd. 5EP4047 Y X
69 9 Dudley Rd. 5EP4048 Y X
70 10 Dudley Rd. 5EP4049 Y X
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State ID Contributing
 Number to N.R.H.D.? N.R. State Local
71 19 Dudley Rd. 5EP4050 Y X
72 25 Dudley Rd. 5EP4051 Y X
73 33 Dudley Rd. 5EP4052 Y X
74 2 Grand Ave. 5EP530.21 Y  X
75 8 Grand Ave. 5EP4054 Y X
76 10 Grand Ave. 5EP4055 N  
77 20 Grand Ave. 5EP530.325 Y-Assoc Bldg.  X
78 26 Grand Ave. 5EP530.22 Y X  
79 32 Grand Ave. 5EP530.23 Y  X
80 40 Grand Ave. 5EP4059 Y X
81 41 Grand Ave. 5EP530.24 Y  X
82 42 Grand Ave. 5EP530.25 Y X
83 46 Grand Ave. 5EP4062 Y X
84 47 Grand Ave. 5EP530.326 Y  X
85 50 Grand Ave. 5EP4064 Y X
86 54 Grand Ave. 5EP4065 N  
87 53/55/57 Grand Ave. 5EP4066 N
88 61 Grand Ave. 5EP4067 N
89 62 Grand Ave. 5EP4068 Y X
90 64 Grand Ave. 5EP4069 Y X
91 18 Manitou Ter. 5EP4074 N
92 20 Manitou Ter. 5EP4075 N
93 115 Manitou Ter. 5EP4076 N
94 2 Narrows Rd. 5EP4077 N
95 3 Narrows Rd. 5EP4078 N
96 4 Narrows Rd. 5EP4079 N
97 5 Narrows Rd. 5EP4080 N
98 6 Narrows Rd. 5EP4081 N
99 7 Narrows Rd. 5EP4082 N

100 8 Narrows Rd. 5EP4083 N
101 10 Narrows Rd. 5EP4084 N
102 11 Narrows Rd. 5EP4085 N
103 12 Narrows Rd. 5EP4086 N
104 14 Narrows Rd. 5EP4087 N
105 15 Narrows Rd. 5EP4088 N
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State ID Contributing
 Number to N.R.H.D.? N.R. State Local

106 17 Narrows Rd. 5EP4089 N  
107 8 Park Avenue 5EP530.186 Y X
108 36 Park Avenue 5EP530.187 Y X
109 2 Spencer Ave. 5EP4090 Y X
110 6 Spencer Ave. 5EP4091 Y X
111 10 Spencer Ave. 5EP4092 Y X
112 11 Spencer Ave. 5EP4093 Y-Assoc Bldg. X
113 14 Spencer Ave. 5EP4094 Y X
114 106 Spencer Ave. 5EP530.57 Y  X
115 108 Spencer Ave. 5EP4096 N
116 114 Spencer Ave. 5EP4097 Y  X
117 116 Spencer Ave. 5EP4098 Y X
118 118 Spencer Ave. 5EP4099 N
119 128 Spencer Ave. 5EP530.328 Y X  
120 141 Spencer Ave. 5EP4070 N  
121 141 Spencer Ave. #7 5EP4071 N  
122 141 Spencer Ave. #5-6 5EP4072 Y X
123 141 Spencer Ave. #1-4 5EP4073 Y X
124 201 Spencer Ave. 5EP530.58 Y X
125  WPA Wall 5EP4103 Y X
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State ID Contributing
 Number to N.H.R.D? N.R. State Local

1 306 Canon Ave. 5EP192 Y X
2 408 Canon Ave. 5EP530.2 Y X
3 103 Cave Ave. 5EP530.7 Y X
4 109 Cave Ave. 5EP.530.8 Y X
5 121 Cave Ave. 5EP530.9 Y X
6 125 Cave Ave. 5EP530.10 Y X  
7 2 Grand Ave. 5EP530.21 Y  X
8 26 Grand Ave. 5EP530.22 Y  X
9 32 Grand Ave. 5EP530.23 Y  X

10 41 Grand Ave. 5EP530.24 Y  X
11 42 Grand Ave. 5EP530.25 Y X
12 106 Spencer Ave. 5EP530.57 Y  X
13 201 Spencer Ave. 5EP530.58 Y X
14 307 Canon Ave. 5EP530.71 Y X
15 8 Park Avenue 5EP530.186 Y X
16 36 Park Avenue 5EP530.187 Y  X
17 20 Grand Ave. 5EP530.325 Y-Assoc Bldg.  X
18 47 Grand Ave. 5EP530.326 Y  X
19 535 Canon Ave. 5EP530.327 Y  X
20 128 Spencer Ave. 5EP530.328 Y X  
21 310 Canon Ave. 5EP3983 Y X  
22 312 Canon Ave. 5EP3984 Y X
23 404 Canon Ave. 5EP3985 N
24 406 Canon Ave. 5EP3986 N
25 410 Canon Ave. 5EP3988 Y X
26 412 Canon Ave. 5EP3989 Y X
27 502 Canon Ave. 5EP3990 Y X
28 502D Canon Ave. 5EP3991 Y  X
29 502E Canon Ave. 5EP3992 Y X
30 505 Canon Ave. 5EP3993 Y X
31 507 Canon Ave. 5EP3994 Y X
32 509 Canon Ave. 5EP3995
33 511 Canon Ave. 5EP3996 Y X
34 512 Canon Ave. 5EP3997 N
35 513 Canon Ave. 5EP3998 N
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State ID Contributing
Number to N.H.R.D? N.R. State Local

36 516 Canon Ave. 5EP3999 Y X
37 516A Canon Ave. 5EP4000 N
38 516B Canon Ave. 5EP4001 N
39 517A Canon Ave. 5EP4002 Y X
40 517B Canon Ave. 5EP4003 N
41 518 Canon Ave. 5EP4004 Y X
42 518B Canon Ave. 5EP4005 N
43 519 Canon Ave. 5EP4006 Y X
44 521 Canon Ave. 5EP4007 Y X
45 523 Canon Ave. 5EP4008 N
46 525 Canon Ave. 5EP4009 N  
47 526 Canon Ave. 5EP4010 N
48 527 Canon Ave. 5EP4011 N
49 528 Canon Ave. 5EP4012 Y X  
50 529 Canon Ave. 5EP4013 N
51 530 Canon Ave. 5EP4014 Y X
52 531 Canon Ave. 5EP4015 Y X
53 533 Canon Ave. 5EP4016 Y   X
54 601 Canon Ave. 5EP4018 N
55 603 Canon Ave. 5EP4019 N
56 605 Canon Ave. 5EP4020 N
57 607 Canon Ave. 5EP4021 N
58 609 Canon Ave. 5EP4022 Y X
59 611 Canon Ave. 5EP4023 N
60 611½ Canon Ave. 5EP4024 N
61 626 Canon Ave. 5EP4025 Y X
62 628 Canon Ave. 5EP4026 Y X
63 101 Cave Ave. 5EP4027 Y  X
64 105 Cave Ave. 5EP4029 Y X
65 111 Cave Ave. 5EP4031 Y X
66 112 Cave Ave. 5EP4032 Y X
67 114 Cave Ave. 5EP4033 Y X
68 113/115 Cave Ave. 5EP4034 Y X
69 120 Cave Ave. 5EP4035 Y X
70 121½ Cave Ave. 5EP4037 N
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State ID Contributing
 Number to N.H.R.D? N.R. State Local
71 124 Cave Ave. 5EP4038 Y X
72 128 Cave Ave. 5EP4040 Y X
73 129 Cave Ave. 5EP4041 Y X
74 133 Cave Ave. 5EP4042 Y X
75 136 Cave Ave. 5EP4043 N  
76 140 Cave Ave. 5EP4044 Y X
77 3 Dudley Rd. 5EP4045 Y X
78 5 Dudley Rd. 5EP4046 Y X
79 8 Dudley Rd. 5EP4047 Y X
80 9 Dudley Rd. 5EP4048 Y X
81 10 Dudley Rd. 5EP4049 Y X
82 19 Dudley Rd. 5EP4050 Y X
83 25 Dudley Rd. 5EP4051 Y X
84 33 Dudley Rd. 5EP4052 Y X
85 8 Grand Ave. 5EP4054 Y X
86 10 Grand Ave. 5EP4055 Y X
87 40 Grand Ave. 5EP4059 Y
88 46 Grand Ave. 5EP4062 Y X
89 50 Grand Ave. 5EP4064 Y X
90 54 Grand Ave. 5EP4065 N  
91 53/55/57 Grand Ave. 5EP4066 N
92 61 Grand Ave. 5EP4067 N
93 62 Grand Ave. 5EP4068 Y X
94 64 Grand Ave. 5EP4069 Y X
95 141 Spencer Ave. (1) 5EP4070 N  
96 141 Spencer Ave. (2) 5EP4071 N  
97 141 Spencer Ave. (3) 5EP4072 Y X
98 141 Spencer Ave. (4) 5EP4073 Y X
99 18 Manitou Ter. 5EP4074 N

100 20 Manitou Ter. 5EP4075 N
101 115 Manitou Ter. 5EP4076 N
102 2 Narrows Rd. 5EP4077 N
103 3 Narrows Rd. 5EP4078 N
104 4 Narrows Rd. 5EP4079 N
105 5 Narrows Rd. 5EP4080 N
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State ID Contributing
 Number to N.H.R.D? N.R. State Local

106 6 Narrows Rd. 5EP4081 N
107 7 Narrows Rd. 5EP4082 N
108 8 Narrows Rd. 5EP4083 N
109 10 Narrows Rd. 5EP4084 N
110 11 Narrows Rd. 5EP4085 N
111 12 Narrows Rd. 5EP4086 N
112 14 Narrows Rd. 5EP4087 N
113 15 Narrows Rd. 5EP4088 N
114 17 Narrows Rd. 5EP4089 N
115 2 Spencer Ave. 5EP4090 Y X
116 6 Spencer Ave. 5EP4091 Y X
117 10 Spencer Ave. 5EP4092 Y X
118 11 Spencer Ave. 5EP4093 Y-Assoc Bldg. X
119 14 Spencer Ave. 5EP4094 Y X
120 108 Spencer Ave. 5EP4096 N
121 114 Spencer Ave. 5EP4097 Y  X
122 116 Spencer Ave. 5EP4098 Y X
123 118 Spencer Ave. 5EP4099 N
124 10 Cliff Rd. 5EP4102 Y X  
125  WPA Wall 5EP4103 Y X
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 200 Canon Avenue 410 Canon Avenue
213 Canon Avenue 507 Canon Avenue
225 Canon Avenue 509 Canon Avenue
232 Canon Avenue 516 Canon Avenue
242 Canon Avenue 522 Canon Avenue
254 Canon Avenue 528 Canon Avenue
270 Canon Avenue 608 Canon Avenue
301 Canon Avenue 615 Canon Avenue
303 Canon Avenue 617 Canon Avenue

Corner Cave Avenue 103 Cave Avenue
124 Cave Avenue 114 Cave Avenue
126 Cave Avenue 124 Cave Avenue
128 Cave Avenue 128 Cave Avenue
129 Cave Avenue 133 Cave Avenue
130 Cave Avenue 136 Cave Avenue
136 Cave Avenue 140 Cave Avenue
100 Dudley Road 3 Dudley Road
106 Dudley Road 5 Dudley Road
114 Dudley Road 19 Dudley Road
116 Dudley Road 25 Dudley Road
120 Dudley Road 33 Dudley Road
102 Grand Avenue 2 Grand Avenue
120 Grand Avenue 20 Grand Avenue
132 Grand Avenue 26 Grand Avenue
136 Grand Avenue 32 Grand Avenue
140 Grand Avenue 40 Grand Avenue
141 Grand Avenue 41 Grand Avenue
146 Grand Avenue 46 Grand Avenue
147 Grand Avenue 47 Grand Avenue
150 Grand Avenue 50 Grand Avenue
152 Grand Avenue 54 Grand Avenue
300 Manitou Terrace 115 Manitou Terrace
104 Spencer Avenue 6 Spencer Avenue
126 Spencer Avenue 114 Spencer Avenue
130 Spencer Avenue 118 Spencer Avenue
136 Spencer Avenue 128 Spencer Avenue
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APPENDIX C

Pre-1952 Street Address Current Street Address






























